TF-GENE-9455-A10 DATE: 30-Mar-09
P/N DESCRIPTION MAKER PART  NO.
UL NO./ Flame
Class
121110156A
(TF)COIL.1.5uH.Irms=9A.Isat=18A.20%.SMD(7.3x6.8
x3.0).2pin.RDC=15m Ohm.GOTREND.GSTC063P-
1R5MN
GOTREND
GSTC063P-
1R5MN
E84081,
121110226C
(TF)COIL.2.2uH.SMD.7.3*6.8*3.0mm.+/-
20%.DCR=18mohm.Irms=8Amp.GOTREND.GSTC06
3P-2R2MN
GOTREND
GSTC063P-
2R2MN
E218438/E84081/
E174837,
121110336L
(TF)COIL.3.3uH.SMD.7.3*6.8*3.0mm.DCR=28m
ohm.Irms=6Amp.GOTREND.GSTC063P-3R3MN
GOTREND
GSTC063P-
3R3MN
E84081,
1214309000
(TF)Common Choke.4P.90 Ohm(100Mhz) 3.2*1.2mm
SMD.GOTREND.GTHW3216PE-900T
GOTREND
GTHW3216P
E-900T
E840811,
1315970211
(TF)PWR.SMD.SOT-25 1.1A.High-Side Switch wit
Flag.RICHTEK.RT9702A-PB
RICHTEK RT9702A-PB E219878,
16515A0996
(TF)DDR2 SODIMM
SKT.SMD.200P.H=6.5mm.1.8V.FOXCONN.AS0A426
-N6SN-4F
FOXCONN
AS0A426-
N6SN-4F
E93750,
1652514209
(TF)PHONE JACK.14P.90D.(F).RJ45 W/TF &
LED(GIGA LAN).UDE.RT1-165AAK1A
UDE
RT1-
165AAK1A
E47960,E59481,
1652602105
(TF)TERMINAL.2P*1.90D(M).DIP.Pitch=5.0mm.BLO
CK.DINKLE.DT-126VP-S2016002P
DINKLE
DT-126VP-
S2016002P
E102914,
1653003101 (TF)PIN HEADER.3*1P.180D.(M).2.0mm.DIP JVE
21B22050-
XXS10B-01G-
4/2.8
E107536 UL94V-
0,
1653003201 (TF)PIN HEADER.3*2P.180D.(M).2.0mm.DIP JVE
21B22050-
XXS10B-01G-
4/2.8
E107536 UL94V-
0,
165300420L
(TF)PIN
HEADER.4*2P.180D.(M).1.27mm.SMD.W/Cap.Astron
.27-44041-204-2G-TB1R
Astron
27-44041-204-
2G-TB1R
E52579(M) 94V-
0,
1653005201 (TF)PIN HEADER.5*2P.180D.(M).2.0mm.DIP JVE
21B22050-
XXS10B-01G-
4/2.8
E107536 UL94V-
0,
1653204208
(TF)BOX
HEADER.4*2P.180D.(M).2.0mm.W/Cap.Narro
Astron
26-4401-204-
1G-1-R
E90350,E52579,
165320520G
(TF)BOX
HEADER.5*2P.180D.(M).2.00mm.W/Cap.Narrow
Frame.SMD.Astron.26-4401-205-1G-1-R
Astron
26-4401-205-
1G-1-R
E52579,
1653207209
(TF)BOX HEADER.7*2P.180D.(M).2.00mm.Narrow
Frame.DIP.Astron.26-4101-207-1G-R
Astron
26-4101-207-
1G-R
E52579,
1/3
TF-GENE-9455-A10 DATE: 30-Mar-09
P/N DESCRIPTION MAKER PART  NO.
UL NO./ Flame
Class
165322220J
(TF)BOX
HEADER.22*2P.180D.(M).2.0mm.SMD.w/Cap.Narro
w Frame.Astron.26-4401-222-1G-1-R
Astron
26-4401-222-
1G-1-R
E90350,E52579,
1653300102 (TF)MINI JUMPER.2.0mm.(BLACK)
1=>HO-BASE
2=>JVE
1=>MJ-2.0B
2=>27S1001-
OPS35-01G
E59481 UL94V-
0,E248993 UL
V94-0/E107536,
165392521G
(TF)Compact Flash Connector.25*2P.90D.Type
I/II.Header & Ejector.s-genius.MCF-0002
s-genius MCF-0002 E106764,
1654030003
(TF)Board-Wire
Connector.30P.180D(M).SMD.Pitch=1.25mm.W/Reinf
orcem.E-call.0110-01-553-300
E-call
0110-01-553-
300
E113875,
1.65E+205
(TF)Board-
BoardConnector.140P.180D(F).SMD.pitch=0.6mm.HIR
OSE.FX8C-140S-SV5(92)
HIROSE
FX8C-140S-
SV5(92)
E109088,
1654262300
(TF)MINIPCI
SLOT.124P.90D(F).SMD.FOXCONN.AS0B126-S99N-
FOXCONN
AS0B126-
S99N-4F
E93750 UL94V-
0,
1654409103
(TF)D-SUB
CONNECTOR.9P.90D.(M).5.00mm.(MINI SIZE) for
HO-BASE DRD-9P E95981,
1654430301
(TF)D-SUB DVI
Connector.30P.90D(F).DIP.Astron.2560029-060-R
Astron
2560029-060-
R
E109088(M),
1654808304
(TF)USB CONNECTOR DUAL PORT.8P.90D.(F).for
USB2.0.CONTEK.UFL2443-F1-01
CONTEK
UFL2443-F1-
01
E130155(M)
UL94V-0,
1654907006
(TF)SATA
CONNECTOR.7P.180D(M).DIP.ASTRON.97-
ASTRON
97-0905HB-7-
R
E106764,
1654929900
(TF)ADAPTER CONN.DVI 24+5p.to HDB-
15P.Astron.R5850015-022-R
Astron
R5850015-
022-R
E59481
1655003010
(TF)WAFER.3P.180D.(M).2.54mm.DIP.CATCH.1190-
700-03S
CATCH 1190-700-03S
E119177(M)
UL94V-0,
1655004011
(TF)WAFER.4P.180D.(M).2.5mm.W/LOCK POWER
DIP.何迪.P201-04
HO-BASE P201-04
E94662(T),E4828
5C,
1655305020
(TF)WAFER BOX.5P.180D.(M).2.0mm.W/LOCK
DIP.CATCH.1192-700-05S
CATCH 1192-700-05S
E132701 UL94V-
0,
1655306023
(TF)WAFER BOX.6P.180D(M).2.0mm.W/LOCK DIP.
何迪.2005-2WS-6
HO-BASE 2005-2WS-6 E107538(M),
1655902030
(TF)WAFER
BOX.2P.180D.(M).1.25mm.CATCH.1201-700-02S
CATCH 1201-700-02S
E119177 (M)
UL94V-0,
1700060152
(TF)Cable.6P 2.0mm Housing.W/O NOSE.6P MDM-
6S KB&MS.15cm
CATCH A003-288
E48762(S),E7507
7 ULVW-
1,E132701
UL94V-0,
2/3
TF-GENE-9455-A10 DATE: 30-Mar-09
P/N DESCRIPTION MAKER PART  NO.
UL NO./ Flame
Class
1701440500
(TF)Flat Cable.44P 2.0mm Pitch Housing.40P 2.54mm
Pitch IDC.40P 2.54mm Pitch IDC.30+20cm
1=>HO-BASE
2=>CATCH
1=>17014405
00
2=>A002-012
UL2651 VW-
1,E107536(M)
UL94V-
0,E72332,E10753
6(M) UL94V-0,
175011901M
(TF)BATTERY.3V.w/Wire
110mm.MITSUBISHI.CR2032-HAT00(MLF)
MITSUBISHI
CR2032-
HAT00(MLF)
MH21249
1752000501 (TF)FUSE.SMD.15V.0.5A.1206.Littlefuse.1206L050/1 Littlefuse 1206L050/15 E183209,
1752001601 (TF)FUSE.SMD.6V.1.1A.1206.Littlefuse.1206L110W Littlefuse 1206L110WR E183209,
1752002000
(TF)FUSE.SMD.4A.6.10*2.69mm.Littelfuse.R451004.
MRL
Littelfuse R451004.MRL E10480
175910000B
(TF)BUZZER.DIP.80mA.85dB(P-
P=4mm).ADVANCED ACOUSTIC.AC-903Q-P2-LF
ADVANCED
ACOUSTIC
AC-903Q-P2-
LF
E45587,
1759294550
(TF)CPU Cooler Fan.BGA Type.12V.For GENE-
9455.CHIA CHERNE.JACG027A
CHIA
CHERNE
JACG027A E236658,
1907945502 (TF)PCB.GENE-9455.8 Layers.Green.8Layers Green K-BRIDGE E120558
1998666626
(TF)Thermal Pad.15*15*1.0mm.PFM-532I.益夆.PAD
15*15*1T
INVIN
PAD
15*15*1T
E153203,
9657666600 (TF)Accessory.for All Series Jumper CATCH 9657666600
E107536(M)
94V-0,
9681945600 (TF)Cable kit.for EPIC-9456 CATCH A003-613
E48762(S),E7507
7 ULVW-
1,E132701
UL94V-0,
3/3